Ventilation Control Products Sweden AB         - Phone:  +46-31-811666        - E-mail: info@vcp.se         - Web: www.vcp.se
CO2D-
series November 2023
CO2D 51
with extra 100 mm length duct probe EDP 100
Application
• Indoor Ventilation Control
• CO2 monitoring in

with Humidity and Temperature Options
Ventilation Control Products Sweden AB         - Phone:  +46-31-811666        - E-mail: info@vcp.se         - Web: www.vcp.se
Ordering codes
Ordering examples
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Type no. Description
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
CO2D 51 Duct Carbon Dioxide (CO2) transmitter,
Two CO2 outputs, Output 1: 4-20 mA and Output 2: 0-10 Vdc
CO2D 51 M Duct Carbon Dioxide (CO2) transmitter,
Two CO2 outputs, Output 1: 4-20 mA and Output 2: 0-10 Vdc
Modbus RS485 communication
CO2D 51 MDR2B Duct Carbon Dioxide (CO2) transmitter,
Two CO2 outputs, Output 1: 4-20 mA and Output 2: 0-10 Vdc
Modbus RS485 communication, LCD Display, 2 x relay outputs and Buzzer
CO2D C1T1H1 MDR2B  Duct Carbon Dioxide (CO2) transmitter with Temperature and Humidity options,
CO2 output 0-10 Vdc
TEMP. output 0-10 Vdc
HUM. output 0-10 Vdc
Modbus RS485 communication, LCD Display, 2 x relay outputs and Buzzer
EDP 100 Extra Duct Probe, length 100 mm x diameter 30 mm
Standard duct probe length is 100 mm.
Duct probe length can be extended to 200 mm with EDP 100
(100 mm + 100 mm = 200 mm)
Notes:
Relay and Buzzer options should be ordered with LCD option for  installer  to change the set values and relay actions anytime.
For advanced options and special application contact us on info@vcp.se
Mounting type
0 = no output
1 = 0-10 Vdc
2 = 2-10 Vdc
3 = 0-5 Vdc
4 = 1-5 Vdc
5 = 4-20 mA
Output 1
CO2
Output 2
CO2.
M = Modbus
RS485
D = LCD display
R1 = Relay x 1
R2 = Relays x 2
B = Buzzer
E = 1.000 ppm
”Options”
0 = no output
1 = 0-10 Vdc
2 = 2-10 Vdc
3 = 0-5 Vdc
4 = 1-5 Vdc
5 = 4-20 mA
CO2D = Duct P = PID out
T = RTC
L = Datalogger
Advanced
Options
CO2D-
series November 2023
Carbon Dioxide (CO2) duct transmitter
with Humidity and Temperature Options
Without Humidity and Temperature options  and with possibility of 2 x CO2 outputs
Mounting type
C0 = no output
C1 = 0-10 Vdc
C2 = 2-10 Vdc
C3 = 0-5 Vdc
C4 = 1-5 Vdc
C5 = 4-20 mA
Output 1
CO2
Output 2
TEMP.
M = Modbus